
12/3/2021  IFB # PW21-4, Automatic Doors Replacement 

Contractor Address Contact Phone Fax Email License # PreBid

AAC Glass, Inc. 699 Monterey Blvd.
San Francisco, CA 94127 Alexis Taylor 510-378-6995 alexis@aacglassincsf.com C-17

B & L Glass Company 3175 Cleveland Avenue
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 Gregg Campbell 707-308-4873 707-546-3820 gregg@blglass.com C-17

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA   98201 Cheri French 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 cheri@bxwa.com n/a

Capital City Glass & Mirror 4080 Attawa Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95822

Roy Springer 916-451-2818 916-451-9608 capitalcityg@comcast.net C-17

Carpenters Local 751 840 E Street, #12
Eureka, CA  95501 Mariann T. Hassler 707-442-4286 707-442-3456 mhassler@nccrc.org n/a

Central Oregon Builders Exchange 1902 NE 4th Street
Bend, OR   97701 Kendra Connelly 541-389-0123 541-389-1549 admin@plansonfile.com n/a

Contractor Plan Center 14625 SE 82nd Drive Clackamas, OR  
97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com n/a

Contractors Information Network 4420 Hotel Circle Ct, Ste. 215
San Diego, CA  92108-3423 Nancy Rivers 800-479-5314 x6591 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com n/a

Cottonwood Custom Mirror & Glass 3660 Main Street Suite A
Cottonwood, CA 96022 Brittany Button 530-347-7126 accounting@cottonwood-glass.com C-17

Daily Pacific Builder/Dodge Plan Room 130 Doolittle Drive, Suite 1
San Leandro, CA   94577 Marvis Sutton 510-383-1103

x13 510-383-3226 support@construction.com n/a

Del Norte Builders Exchange 431 H Street
Crescent City, CA   95531 Janie Clark 707-465-3704 707-464-7845 dnbe@dbps.net n/a

Eureka Glass Company, Inc. 2664 Myrtle Avenue
Eureka, CA  95501 707-443-7007 707-443-7010 eureka@eurekaglasscompany.com C-17

Forderer Cornice Works 23052 Bernhardt Street
Hayward, CA 94545 Teresa Cordova 510-783-4200 510-783-6646 teresa@fordererdoors.com C-17

G Forster Construction, Inc. 107 Clover Hill Ct.
Danville, CA  94526 Gardner Forster 925-858-5343 gfconstruction@live.com C-17

Humboldt Builders Exchange, Inc. 1213 5th Street
Eureka, CA 95501 Amanda La Ford 707-442-3708 707-442-6051 hbe-info@humbx.com n/a

Humboldt State University Contracts & Procurement Addie Dunaway 707-826-3307
707-826-3304 707-826-3312 n/a

Humboldt State University Facilities Management Travis Fleming 707-826-5069
7 travis.fleming@humboldt.edu n/a

Industrial Door Company 10235 Systems Parkway, Suite B
Sacramento, CA 95827 Jerry Fields 916-386-6003 916-386-9409 accounting@idc-sac.com C-17

Klamath Builders Exchange 724 Main Street, Suite 204
Klamath Falls, OR   97601 Heather 541-882-9480 541-882-1001 mmatte7204@aol.com n/a

McKinleyville Glass Company 1607 Central Avenue
McKinleyville, CA 95519 707-839-2964 707-839-3977 terry@mckinleyvilleglass.com C-17  

Medford Builders Exchange 305 North Bartlett
Medford, OR   97501-5919 Rachael Fullenwider 541-770-3271 541-773-7021 rachael

@medfordbuilders.com n/a

Montez Glass, Inc. 7571 14th Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95820

Tony Montez 916-372-8865 916-3728870 tonymontez@montezglass.com C-17

North Coast Builders Exchange 1030 Apollo Way
Santa Rosa, CA   95407 Plan Room 707-542-9502 707-542-2027 planroom@ncbeonline.com n/a

Northern California Indian Development 
Council

241 F Street
Eureka, CA   95501 Greg Gehr 707-445-8451 707-445-8479 greggehr@ncidc.org n/a

PGI Professional Glass Installation, Inc. 409 38th Street
Oakland, CA 94609

Melvin Rucker 510-253-9076 mrucker@proglassinstalls.com C-17

All those listed were sent the link to Contracts & Procurement web page. #  Indicates attendance at the Optional Pre-Bid Meeting on Friday, December 17, 2021, at 1:00 p.m.
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Pinguelo Construction, Inc. 2288 Rockville Road Suite B
Fairfield, CA 94534

Frank Pinguelo 707-864-3003 707-864-1661 pinguelo@castles.com C-17

Pinnacle Installations, Inc. 730 Whitney Street
San Leandro, CA 94577

Douglas Whitsitt 510-923-9009 510-923-9008 accounting@pinninc.com C-17

Redhawk Glass, Inc. PO Box 2608
Rohnert Park, CA 94927

Mark Shelley 707-584-8888 707-584-7777 mark@redhawkglass.com C-17

Sacramento Regional Builders Exchange 5370 Elvis Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95819 Tara Brennan 916-442-8991 planroom@srbx.org n/a n/a

San Francisco Builders Exchange 850 South Van Ness Avenue San 
Francisco, CA  94110 Deanna 415-282-8220 415-821-0363 deanna@bxofsf.com n/a n/a

Sierra Valley Home Corp. 11476 Elks Circle
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 Michael Hlavay 916-635-3120 svhc@earthlink.net C-17

Stanley Access Technologies Will Papni, Alex 
Paradiso, Ryan Hall

william.papania@sbdinc, 
Alex.Paradiso@sbdinc.com, 

Ryan.Hall@sbdinc.com

United California Glass & Door 745 Cesar Chavez
San Francisco, CA 94124 Stephen Ticktin 415-824-8500 415-648-3838 stephen@ucgd.com C-17

Valley Contractors Exchange 951 E 8th Street Chico, CA  95928 Elizabeth Carter 530-343-1981 530-343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com n/a n/a
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